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4th Annual

Lindsay Matthews Scholarship
Race 5K
Orchard Park, NY
July 27, 2014

Results Data Courtesy of:  Eclipse Multisport

Overall Finish Order    Men ­ Age Groups      Women ­ Age Groups

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace         InGroup      InSex   Bib# 
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Jason Filipski           0:20:04  0:06:28     1/M15­19        1/M      178   
    2. Kimberly Vona            0:20:08  0:06:29     1/F20­24        1/F      29    
    3. Scott Tyczka             0:20:58  0:06:45     1/M50­54        2/M      92    
    4. Sam Morgano              0:21:11  0:06:49     1/M25­29        3/M      2     
    5. Mike Mezzadri            0:21:11  0:06:49     2/M25­29        4/M      77    
    6. Joe Filipski             0:21:20  0:06:52     1/M40­44        5/M      177   
    7. James Stanley            0:21:21  0:06:52     3/M25­29        6/M      16    
    8. Douglas Stelmach         0:21:22  0:06:53     2/M50­54        7/M      124   
    9. Tommy Flannery           0:21:33  0:06:56     2/M15­19        8/M      126   
   10. Lauren Lorow             0:21:34  0:06:56     1/F25­29        2/F      11    
   11. Stephen Taberski         0:21:45  0:07:00     4/M25­29        9/M      20    
   12. Joseph Soltiz            0:21:58  0:07:04     1/M30­34       10/M      55    
   13. Rob Westin               0:21:58  0:07:04     2/M30­34       11/M      173   
   14. Hannah Weppner           0:22:12  0:07:09     1/F15­19        3/F      78    
   15. Chelsey Pollutro         0:22:30  0:07:15     2/F25­29        4/F      152   
   16. Jim Brewer               0:22:30  0:07:15     5/M25­29       12/M      149   
   17. Aaron Saramak            0:22:33  0:07:15     6/M25­29       13/M      170   
   18. Steve Weppner            0:22:38  0:07:17     3/M15­19       14/M      127   
   19. Geoff Abrahams           0:22:46  0:07:20     1/M20­24       15/M      56    
   20. Christopher Bertola      0:22:57  0:07:23     1/M0­14        16/M      68    
   21. Stacey Mazzy             0:23:01  0:07:25     3/F25­29        5/F      122   
   22. Sal Aquila               0:23:26  0:07:33     1/M35­39       17/M      143   
   23. David Napora             0:23:28  0:07:33     3/M50­54       18/M      184   
   24. Sandy Bunn               0:23:30  0:07:34     1/M55­59       19/M      130   
   25. Sarah Stacheicz          0:23:36  0:07:36     1/F30­34        6/F      136   
   26. Carol Denysschen         0:23:47  0:07:39     1/F50­54        7/F      115   
   27. Chuck Barnes             0:23:48  0:07:40     4/M50­54       20/M      196   
   28. Mary Gehen               0:23:55  0:07:42     4/F25­29        8/F      153   
   29. Scott Matthews           0:23:59  0:07:43     7/M25­29       21/M      117   
   30. Douglas Olejniczak       0:24:00  0:07:43     8/M25­29       22/M      80    
   31. Bridget Senfield         0:24:18  0:07:49     1/F40­44        9/F      114   
   32. Jason Larson             0:24:28  0:07:53     2/M35­39       23/M      54    
   33. John Flannery            0:24:31  0:07:53     1/M45­49       24/M      125   
   34. Charlie Revett           0:24:37  0:07:55     9/M25­29       25/M      46    
   35. Emily Fleetwood          0:24:40  0:07:56     2/F20­24       10/F      69    
   36. Christopher Connelly     0:24:46  0:07:58     2/M55­59       26/M      97    
   37. Donna Digiovanni         0:24:48  0:07:59     1/F35­39       11/F      93    
   38. Katie Weppner            0:24:49  0:07:59     5/F25­29       12/F      118   
   39. Michael Irish            0:25:03  0:08:04     1/M60­64       27/M      135   
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   40. Lindsey Feuz             0:25:09  0:08:06     6/F25­29       13/F      131   
   41. Greg Michael             0:25:13  0:08:07    10/M25­29       28/M      179   
   42. Salvatore LaMastra       0:25:16  0:08:08     1/Me 70+       29/M      167   
   43. Marc Poidras             0:25:19  0:08:09     2/M40­44       30/M      172   
   44. Matthew Gorski           0:25:26  0:08:11     2/M0­14        31/M      120   
   45. Joe Liberti              0:25:35  0:08:14     3/M40­44       32/M      66    
   46. Jimmy Moscato            0:25:44  0:08:17     5/M50­54       33/M      1     
   47. David Schmidt            0:25:50  0:08:19     2/M45­49       34/M      30    
   48. Ryan Caster              0:25:53  0:08:20     3/M30­34       35/M      70    
   49. Kristen McGuinness       0:25:59  0:08:22     2/F30­34       14/F      202   
   50. Ashley Ross              0:26:00  0:08:22     7/F25­29       15/F      72    
   51. Chrissy Daniel           0:26:00  0:08:22     8/F25­29       16/F      159   
   52. Madeline Szwed           0:26:00  0:08:22     1/F0­14        17/F      148   
   53. Frank Huber              0:26:02  0:08:23     4/M40­44       36/M      9     
   54. Noelle McMahon           0:26:04  0:08:23     3/F30­34       18/F      53    
   55. Vincent Pagliaccio       0:26:11  0:08:26     3/M0­14        37/M      98    
   56. Jill Berdysiak           0:26:33  0:08:33     2/F35­39       19/F      199   
   57. Peter Martin             0:26:44  0:08:36     4/M15­19       38/M      181   
   58. Matthew Wagner           0:26:46  0:08:37     4/M30­34       39/M      192   
   59. Katie Solina             0:26:46  0:08:37     9/F25­29       20/F      32    
   60. Michael Woods            0:26:59  0:08:41     5/M40­44       40/M      35    
   61. Tony Sambrotto           0:27:12  0:08:45     2/M60­64       41/M      74    
   62. Nancy Kania              0:27:16  0:08:47     1/F45­49       21/F      166   
   63. Glenn Wygant             0:27:28  0:08:50     1/F55­59       22/F      186   
   64. Danielle Schaefer        0:27:33  0:08:52    10/F25­29       23/F      12    
   65. Colleen O'Neil           0:27:36  0:08:53    11/F25­29       24/F      44    
   66. Grace Weppner            0:27:55  0:08:59     3/F20­24       25/F      128   
   67. Colton Randon            0:28:22  0:09:08     4/M0­14        42/M      89    
   68. Isabel Atwood            0:28:23  0:09:08     2/F0­14        26/F      164   
   69. Cori Smith               0:28:29  0:09:10     4/F30­34       27/F      201   
   70. Fran Warthling           0:28:31  0:09:11     3/M45­49       43/M      50    
   71. Mike Burdzy              0:28:35  0:09:12     4/M45­49       44/M      39    
   72. Mark Gorski              0:28:39  0:09:13     6/M40­44       45/M      138   
   73. Victoria Fortman         0:28:40  0:09:14     4/F20­24       28/F      157   
   74. Matt Saramak             0:28:40  0:09:14    11/M25­29       46/M      171   
   75. Patrick Humiston         0:28:45  0:09:15     5/M45­49       47/M      161   
   76. Kelly Kaemph             0:28:48  0:09:16    12/F25­29       29/F      163   
   77. Jeanette Edmunds         0:28:50  0:09:17     3/F35­39       30/F      175   
   78. Brian Sevan              0:29:05  0:09:22    12/M25­29       48/M      165   
   79. Matthew Schmidt          0:29:12  0:09:24     5/M0­14        49/M      85    
   80. Anne Marie Siejakowski   0:29:14  0:09:25     2/F40­44       31/F      100   
   81. Sierra Rapone            0:29:15  0:09:25    13/F25­29       32/F      45    
   82. Laura Yoviene            0:29:17  0:09:26     5/F20­24       33/F      82    
   83. Olivia Jerge             0:29:17  0:09:26     3/F0­14        34/F      88    
   84. Thomas Stephen           0:29:17  0:09:26     5/M15­19       50/M      43    
   85. Jennifer Yochum          0:29:24  0:09:28     4/F35­39       35/F      62    
   86. Brooke Delucia           0:29:31  0:09:30     3/F40­44       36/F      174   
   87. Arielle Huber            0:29:31  0:09:30     4/F0­14        37/F      81    
   88. Ed Russell               0:29:40  0:09:33     2/Me 70+       51/M      102   
   89. Jimmy Jerge              0:29:46  0:09:35     6/M45­49       52/M      197   
   90. Christina Shields        0:29:48  0:09:36     5/F30­34       38/F      99    
   91. Amber Hornquist          0:29:49  0:09:36     5/F0­14        39/F      142   
   92. David Bertola            0:29:59  0:09:39     7/M45­49       53/M      67    
   93. Sue Delvin               0:30:09  0:09:42     2/F50­54       40/F      121   
   94. Jessica Grogan           0:30:11  0:09:43     6/F20­24       41/F      48    
   95. Joe Felong               0:30:12  0:09:43     6/M50­54       54/M      42    
   96. Mark Matthews            0:30:22  0:09:46    13/M25­29       55/M      116   
   97. Kathleen Horan           0:30:31  0:09:49     6/F0­14        42/F      132   
   98. Sophia Machowski         0:30:32  0:09:50     7/F0­14        43/F      160   
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   99. Madigan Humiston         0:30:32  0:09:50     8/F0­14        44/F      158   
  100. Joy Baker                0:30:36  0:09:51     2/F45­49       45/F      38    
  101. John Sentz               0:30:41  0:09:53     7/M40­44       56/M      137   
  102. Olivia Sentz             0:30:41  0:09:53     9/F0­14        46/F      140   
  103. Margaret Griffin         0:30:43  0:09:53     2/F55­59       47/F      96    
  104. Allison Cavanaugh        0:30:44  0:09:54    14/F25­29       48/F      47    
  105. Michael Zurn             0:30:50  0:09:55    14/M25­29       57/M      64    
  106. Sam Brenner              0:31:03  0:10:00    15/M25­29       58/M      63    
  107. Jen Bernal               0:31:03  0:10:00     7/F20­24       49/F      17    
  108. Joyce Warthling          0:31:15  0:10:04     3/F45­49       50/F      49    
  109. Melissa Cierechowicz     0:31:29  0:10:08     6/F30­34       51/F      34    
  110. Joe Jablonski            0:31:39  0:10:11     3/M55­59       59/M      169   
  111. Paula Carroll            0:31:49  0:10:14     5/F35­39       52/F      200   
  112. Sarah Jahnke             0:31:50  0:10:15     6/F35­39       53/F      37    
  113. Karen Matthews           0:32:17  0:10:23     3/F55­59       54/F      119   
  114. Tim Weppner              0:32:17  0:10:23     7/M50­54       60/M      129   
  115. Erin Reukauf             0:32:26  0:10:26     7/F30­34       55/F      123   
  116. Michael Sherry           0:32:36  0:10:30     4/M55­59       61/M      155   
  117. Elizabeth Sherry         0:32:36  0:10:30     4/F55­59       56/F      156   
  118. Ronald Smith             0:32:41  0:10:31     8/M40­44       62/M      154   
  119. Melissa Martin           0:33:14  0:10:42     4/F40­44       57/F      31    
  120. Sarah Cornwall           0:33:24  0:10:45     8/F30­34       58/F      134   
  121. Nicholas Tiberia         0:33:29  0:10:47     3/M60­64       63/M      146   
  122. Bridget Humiston         0:33:36  0:10:49     5/F40­44       59/F      162   
  123. Caroline Morrell         0:34:17  0:11:02     3/F50­54       60/F      36    
  124. Andy Adelman             0:34:19  0:11:03     8/M50­54       64/M      194   
  125. Chris Shea               0:34:27  0:11:05    16/M25­29       65/M      4     
  126. Jay Such                 0:34:31  0:11:07     9/M50­54       66/M      191   
  127. Rick Hoagland            0:34:32  0:11:07     9/M40­44       67/M      28    
  128. Rick Rapone              0:35:24  0:11:24     5/M55­59       68/M      65    
  129. Shauna Uonites           0:35:27  0:11:25     7/F35­39       61/F      8     
  130. Carly Hoagland           0:35:53  0:11:33     8/F35­39       62/F      27    
  131. Tammy Huber              0:36:08  0:11:38     4/F45­49       63/F      10    
  132. Lisa Matthews            0:36:19  0:11:41     9/F35­39       64/F      71    
  133. Stephen Yochum           0:36:32  0:11:46    10/M40­44       69/M      61    
  134. Alisha Janicki           0:36:44  0:11:49    15/F25­29       65/F      144   
  135. Nicole Shea              0:36:53  0:11:52     8/F20­24       66/F      111   
  136. Kelsey Kerr              0:36:53  0:11:52    16/F25­29       67/F      3     
  137. Brittany Klotzbach       0:36:53  0:11:52    17/F25­29       68/F      21    
  138. Alyssa Menickelly        0:37:05  0:11:56     9/F20­24       69/F      86    
  139. Dan Dinardo              0:37:05  0:11:56    17/M25­29       70/M      51    
  140. AJ Sturnjolo             0:37:31  0:12:05    18/M25­29       71/M      141   
  141. Gene Nana                0:37:57  0:12:13     6/M55­59       72/M      109   
  142. Karen Kerr               0:38:07  0:12:16     4/F50­54       70/F      112   
  143. Connie Radt              0:38:13  0:12:18     5/F50­54       71/F      5     
  144. Darryl Radt              0:38:13  0:12:18     7/M55­59       73/M      6     
  145. Anthony Sambrotto        0:38:48  0:12:29     6/M15­19       74/M      90    
  146. Madie Bailey             0:38:55  0:12:32    10/F0­14        72/F      139   
  147. Sean Farrell             0:39:26  0:12:42    11/M40­44       75/M      193   
  148. Aubrey Monk              0:39:33  0:12:44    11/F0­14        73/F      189   
  149. David Monk               0:39:33  0:12:44     3/M35­39       76/M      182   
  150. Nichole Day              0:39:44  0:12:47    10/F35­39       74/F      40    
  151. Rachel Radt              0:39:57  0:12:52     2/F15­19       75/F      75    
  152. Rich Hannotte            0:40:09  0:12:55    10/M50­54       77/M      198   
  153. Mary Pat McNamara        0:40:10  0:12:56     5/F45­49       76/F      190   
  154. Sarah Radt               0:41:29  0:13:21    12/F0­14        77/F      76    
  155. Samantha Yetter          0:41:42  0:13:25    13/F0­14        78/F      147   
  156. Elizabeth Balus          0:42:21  0:13:38     9/F30­34       79/F      94    
  157. Kristen Kloc             0:42:44  0:13:45    18/F25­29       80/F      59    
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  158. Rachel Komara            0:42:44  0:13:45    10/F20­24       81/F      87    
  159. Jessica Komara           0:42:52  0:13:48    11/F20­24       82/F      60    
  160. Maria Shanahan           0:42:54  0:13:48     6/F50­54       83/F      18    
  161. Beth Geiger              0:45:37  0:14:41     6/F45­49       84/F      207   
  162. Tyler Geiger             0:45:37  0:14:41     2/M20­24       78/M      206   
  163. Nicholas Szpylman        0:47:09  0:15:11     6/M0­14        79/M      133   
  164. Julie Szpylman           0:47:10  0:15:11    11/F35­39       85/F      145   
  165. Robert Fortenbaugh       0:47:46  0:15:22     4/M60­64       80/M      176   
  166. Joline Bruckman          0:53:20  0:17:10    10/F30­34       86/F      58    
  167. John Bruckman            0:53:21  0:17:10     5/M60­64       81/M      57    
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Women ­ Age Group Results       Men ­ Age Groups      Overall Finish Order
 
 
 
Women 0­14
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Madeline Szwed            0:26:00   0:08:22     52    17/F
    2. Isabel Atwood             0:28:23   0:09:08     68    26/F
    3. Olivia Jerge              0:29:17   0:09:26     83    34/F
    4. Arielle Huber             0:29:31   0:09:30     87    37/F
    5. Amber Hornquist           0:29:49   0:09:36     91    39/F
    6. Kathleen Horan            0:30:31   0:09:49     97    42/F
    7. Sophia Machowski          0:30:32   0:09:50     98    43/F
    8. Madigan Humiston          0:30:32   0:09:50     99    44/F
    9. Olivia Sentz              0:30:41   0:09:53    102    46/F
   10. Madie Bailey              0:38:55   0:12:32    146    72/F
   11. Aubrey Monk               0:39:33   0:12:44    148    73/F
   12. Sarah Radt                0:41:29   0:13:21    154    77/F
   13. Samantha Yetter           0:41:42   0:13:25    155    78/F
 
 
 
Women 15­19
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Hannah Weppner            0:22:12   0:07:09     14     3/F
    2. Rachel Radt               0:39:57   0:12:52    151    75/F
 
 
 
Women 20­24
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
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Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Kimberly Vona             0:20:08   0:06:29      2     1/F
    2. Emily Fleetwood           0:24:40   0:07:56     35    10/F
    3. Grace Weppner             0:27:55   0:08:59     66    25/F
    4. Victoria Fortman          0:28:40   0:09:14     73    28/F
    5. Laura Yoviene             0:29:17   0:09:26     82    33/F
    6. Jessica Grogan            0:30:11   0:09:43     94    41/F
    7. Jen Bernal                0:31:03   0:10:00    107    49/F
    8. Nicole Shea               0:36:53   0:11:52    135    66/F
    9. Alyssa Menickelly         0:37:05   0:11:56    138    69/F
   10. Rachel Komara             0:42:44   0:13:45    158    81/F
   11. Jessica Komara            0:42:52   0:13:48    159    82/F
 
 
 
Women 25­29
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Lauren Lorow              0:21:34   0:06:56     10     2/F
    2. Chelsey Pollutro          0:22:30   0:07:15     15     4/F
    3. Stacey Mazzy              0:23:01   0:07:25     21     5/F
    4. Mary Gehen                0:23:55   0:07:42     28     8/F
    5. Katie Weppner             0:24:49   0:07:59     38    12/F
    6. Lindsey Feuz              0:25:09   0:08:06     40    13/F
    7. Ashley Ross               0:26:00   0:08:22     50    15/F
    8. Chrissy Daniel            0:26:00   0:08:22     51    16/F
    9. Katie Solina              0:26:46   0:08:37     59    20/F
   10. Danielle Schaefer         0:27:33   0:08:52     64    23/F
   11. Colleen O'Neil            0:27:36   0:08:53     65    24/F
   12. Kelly Kaemph              0:28:48   0:09:16     76    29/F
   13. Sierra Rapone             0:29:15   0:09:25     81    32/F
   14. Allison Cavanaugh         0:30:44   0:09:54    104    48/F
   15. Alisha Janicki            0:36:44   0:11:49    134    65/F
   16. Kelsey Kerr               0:36:53   0:11:52    136    67/F
   17. Brittany Klotzbach        0:36:53   0:11:52    137    68/F
   18. Kristen Kloc              0:42:44   0:13:45    157    80/F
 
 
 
Women 30­34
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Sarah Stacheicz           0:23:36   0:07:36     25     6/F
    2. Kristen McGuinness        0:25:59   0:08:22     49    14/F
    3. Noelle McMahon            0:26:04   0:08:23     54    18/F
    4. Cori Smith                0:28:29   0:09:10     69    27/F
    5. Christina Shields         0:29:48   0:09:36     90    38/F
    6. Melissa Cierechowicz      0:31:29   0:10:08    109    51/F
    7. Erin Reukauf              0:32:26   0:10:26    115    55/F
    8. Sarah Cornwall            0:33:24   0:10:45    120    58/F
    9. Elizabeth Balus           0:42:21   0:13:38    156    79/F
   10. Joline Bruckman           0:53:20   0:17:10    166    86/F
 
 
 
Women 35­39
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­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Donna Digiovanni          0:24:48   0:07:59     37    11/F
    2. Jill Berdysiak            0:26:33   0:08:33     56    19/F
    3. Jeanette Edmunds          0:28:50   0:09:17     77    30/F
    4. Jennifer Yochum           0:29:24   0:09:28     85    35/F
    5. Paula Carroll             0:31:49   0:10:14    111    52/F
    6. Sarah Jahnke              0:31:50   0:10:15    112    53/F
    7. Shauna Uonites            0:35:27   0:11:25    129    61/F
    8. Carly Hoagland            0:35:53   0:11:33    130    62/F
    9. Lisa Matthews             0:36:19   0:11:41    132    64/F
   10. Nichole Day               0:39:44   0:12:47    150    74/F
   11. Julie Szpylman            0:47:10   0:15:11    164    85/F
 
 
 
Women 40­44
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Bridget Senfield          0:24:18   0:07:49     31     9/F
    2. Anne Marie Siejakowski    0:29:14   0:09:25     80    31/F
    3. Brooke Delucia            0:29:31   0:09:30     86    36/F
    4. Melissa Martin            0:33:14   0:10:42    119    57/F
    5. Bridget Humiston          0:33:36   0:10:49    122    59/F
 
 
 
Women 45­49
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Nancy Kania               0:27:16   0:08:47     62    21/F
    2. Joy Baker                 0:30:36   0:09:51    100    45/F
    3. Joyce Warthling           0:31:15   0:10:04    108    50/F
    4. Tammy Huber               0:36:08   0:11:38    131    63/F
    5. Mary Pat McNamara         0:40:10   0:12:56    153    76/F
    6. Beth Geiger               0:45:37   0:14:41    161    84/F
 
 
 
Women 50­54
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Carol Denysschen          0:23:47   0:07:39     26     7/F
    2. Sue Delvin                0:30:09   0:09:42     93    40/F
    3. Caroline Morrell          0:34:17   0:11:02    123    60/F
    4. Karen Kerr                0:38:07   0:12:16    142    70/F
    5. Connie Radt               0:38:13   0:12:18    143    71/F
    6. Maria Shanahan            0:42:54   0:13:48    160    83/F
 
 
 
Women 55­59
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
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    1. Glenn Wygant              0:27:28   0:08:50     63    22/F
    2. Margaret Griffin          0:30:43   0:09:53    103    47/F
    3. Karen Matthews            0:32:17   0:10:23    113    54/F
    4. Elizabeth Sherry          0:32:36   0:10:30    117    56/F

Top of Page

Men ­ Age Group Results       Women ­ Age Groups       Overall Finish Order

 
 
 
Men 0­14
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Christopher Bertola      0:22:57  0:07:23     20    16/M
    2. Matthew Gorski           0:25:26  0:08:11     44    31/M
    3. Vincent Pagliaccio       0:26:11  0:08:26     55    37/M
    4. Colton Randon            0:28:22  0:09:08     67    42/M
    5. Matthew Schmidt          0:29:12  0:09:24     79    49/M
    6. Nicholas Szpylman        0:47:09  0:15:11    163    79/M
 
 
 
Men 15­19
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Jason Filipski           0:20:04  0:06:28      1     1/M
    2. Tommy Flannery           0:21:33  0:06:56      9     8/M
    3. Steve Weppner            0:22:38  0:07:17     18    14/M
    4. Peter Martin             0:26:44  0:08:36     57    38/M
    5. Thomas Stephen           0:29:17  0:09:26     84    50/M
    6. Anthony Sambrotto        0:38:48  0:12:29    145    74/M
 
 
 
Men 20­24
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Geoff Abrahams           0:22:46  0:07:20     19    15/M
    2. Tyler Geiger             0:45:37  0:14:41    162    78/M
 
 
 
Men 25­29
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
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Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Sam Morgano              0:21:11  0:06:49      4     3/M
    2. Mike Mezzadri            0:21:11  0:06:49      5     4/M
    3. James Stanley            0:21:21  0:06:52      7     6/M
    4. Stephen Taberski         0:21:45  0:07:00     11     9/M
    5. Jim Brewer               0:22:30  0:07:15     16    12/M
    6. Aaron Saramak            0:22:33  0:07:15     17    13/M
    7. Scott Matthews           0:23:59  0:07:43     29    21/M
    8. Douglas Olejniczak       0:24:00  0:07:43     30    22/M
    9. Charlie Revett           0:24:37  0:07:55     34    25/M
   10. Greg Michael             0:25:13  0:08:07     41    28/M
   11. Matt Saramak             0:28:40  0:09:14     74    46/M
   12. Brian Sevan              0:29:05  0:09:22     78    48/M
   13. Mark Matthews            0:30:22  0:09:46     96    55/M
   14. Michael Zurn             0:30:50  0:09:55    105    57/M
   15. Sam Brenner              0:31:03  0:10:00    106    58/M
   16. Chris Shea               0:34:27  0:11:05    125    65/M
   17. Dan Dinardo              0:37:05  0:11:56    139    70/M
   18. AJ Sturnjolo             0:37:31  0:12:05    140    71/M
 
 
 
Men 30­34
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Joseph Soltiz            0:21:58  0:07:04     12    10/M
    2. Rob Westin               0:21:58  0:07:04     13    11/M
    3. Ryan Caster              0:25:53  0:08:20     48    35/M
    4. Matthew Wagner           0:26:46  0:08:37     58    39/M
 
 
 
Men 35­39
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Sal Aquila               0:23:26  0:07:33     22    17/M
    2. Jason Larson             0:24:28  0:07:53     32    23/M
    3. David Monk               0:39:33  0:12:44    149    76/M
 
 
 
Men 40­44
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Joe Filipski             0:21:20  0:06:52      6     5/M
    2. Marc Poidras             0:25:19  0:08:09     43    30/M
    3. Joe Liberti              0:25:35  0:08:14     45    32/M
    4. Frank Huber              0:26:02  0:08:23     53    36/M
    5. Michael Woods            0:26:59  0:08:41     60    40/M
    6. Mark Gorski              0:28:39  0:09:13     72    45/M
    7. John Sentz               0:30:41  0:09:53    101    56/M
    8. Ronald Smith             0:32:41  0:10:31    118    62/M
    9. Rick Hoagland            0:34:32  0:11:07    127    67/M
   10. Stephen Yochum           0:36:32  0:11:46    133    69/M
   11. Sean Farrell             0:39:26  0:12:42    147    75/M
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Men 45­49
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. John Flannery            0:24:31  0:07:53     33    24/M
    2. David Schmidt            0:25:50  0:08:19     47    34/M
    3. Fran Warthling           0:28:31  0:09:11     70    43/M
    4. Mike Burdzy              0:28:35  0:09:12     71    44/M
    5. Patrick Humiston         0:28:45  0:09:15     75    47/M
    6. Jimmy Jerge              0:29:46  0:09:35     89    52/M
    7. David Bertola            0:29:59  0:09:39     92    53/M
 
 
 
Men 50­54
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Scott Tyczka             0:20:58  0:06:45      3     2/M
    2. Douglas Stelmach         0:21:22  0:06:53      8     7/M
    3. David Napora             0:23:28  0:07:33     23    18/M
    4. Chuck Barnes             0:23:48  0:07:40     27    20/M
    5. Jimmy Moscato            0:25:44  0:08:17     46    33/M
    6. Joe Felong               0:30:12  0:09:43     95    54/M
    7. Tim Weppner              0:32:17  0:10:23    114    60/M
    8. Andy Adelman             0:34:19  0:11:03    124    64/M
    9. Jay Such                 0:34:31  0:11:07    126    66/M
   10. Rich Hannotte            0:40:09  0:12:55    152    77/M
 
 
 
Men 55­59
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Sandy Bunn               0:23:30  0:07:34     24    19/M
    2. Christopher Connelly     0:24:46  0:07:58     36    26/M
    3. Joe Jablonski            0:31:39  0:10:11    110    59/M
    4. Michael Sherry           0:32:36  0:10:30    116    61/M
    5. Rick Rapone              0:35:24  0:11:24    128    68/M
    6. Gene Nana                0:37:57  0:12:13    141    72/M
    7. Darryl Radt              0:38:13  0:12:18    144    73/M
 
 
 
Men 60­64
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Michael Irish            0:25:03  0:08:04     39    27/M
    2. Tony Sambrotto           0:27:12  0:08:45     61    41/M
    3. Nicholas Tiberia         0:33:29  0:10:47    121    63/M
    4. Robert Fortenbaugh       0:47:46  0:15:22    165    80/M
    5. John Bruckman            0:53:21  0:17:10    167    81/M
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Men e 70+
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
Place  Name                     Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
    1. Salvatore LaMastra       0:25:16  0:08:08     42    29/M
    2. Ed Russell               0:29:40  0:09:33     88    51/M
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